LEETON HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU & PRICE LIST 2019

HOT FOOD
Japanese Curry (available Friday) $8.00
Homemade Honey Mustard Chicken/Rice $5.00
(weekly special Thursday)
Green Chicken Fillet Burger with salad $5.00

(Breast Chicken Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot, Cheese & choice
of sauce or mayo)

CLM Burger (with lettuce & mayo) $5.00
Orange Chicken Burger (no salad) $5.00
Green Beef Burger $5.00
(Beef Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot, Cheese & choice of sauce or
mayo)

Orange Beef Burger (no salad) $5.00
Micks Bakehouse Meat Pie $5.00
Pulled Pork and Apple Slaw Roll (Home Made) $5.00
Kebab $4.00
(Chicken Breast Tender x 2, Lettuce, Cheese, Carrot & Mayo)

Sweet Chilli Twister $4.00

(Sweet Chilli Chicken Strip, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Onion & Sweet Chilli
Sauce)

Chicken & Gravy Roll $4.00
Meatball Sub (Home Made) $4.00
Micks Bakehouse Sausage Roll $4.00
Lasagne (Home Made) $3.50
Spaghetti Bolognaise(Home Made) $3.00
Fried Rice (Home Made-gluten free) $3.00
Mini Pizza (Home Made) $3.00
Mexican Bowl (Home Made) $3.00
Chicken Royale $2.50
Chicken Goujons $2.50
Egg & Zucchini Slice $2.00
Bread with Garlic and Herbs $1.00

COLD FOOD
Caesar Tub $5.50
Fisherman’s Tub $5.50
(Crumbed Fish portion, tartare sauce with salad)
Large Meat & Salad Tub $5.50
(Choose Ham/chicken/salmon)
Lasagne & salad Tub $5.50
Zucchini Slice & Salad Tub $5.00
Large Salad Tub $4.00
Small Meat & Salad Tub $4.00
(Choose Ham/Chicken or Salmon)
Small Salad Tub $3.00
Fruit Salad Tub (in season) $3.00

ROLLS, SANDWICHES & WRAPS
(Gluten free bread or wraps Available on request)

Meat (Ham/Chicken or Salmon) & Salad $4.50
Just Meat (Ham/Chicken or Salmon) $4.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato $4.00
Chicken & Lettuce $4.00
Egg & Salad $3.50
Sushi (available Friday) $5.00
Salad $3.00

(Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot, Cheese with or
without mayo)

Egg & Lettuce $3.00
Cheese $3.00
All of our rolls, sandwiches & wraps are made without
butter.

DRINKS
Flavoured Milk (500ml)
ChillJ  99% Juice
Golden circle sparkling juice
Flavoured Milk (300ml)
Plain Milk (600ml)
Juicy Isle — Juicy (Bottle) 99%  Juice

Orange Juice  100% Juice
Up & Go
Water (600ml)
Fruit Juice Popper 99% juice
SNACKS
Vanilla Chobani Yoghurt
Raspberry Chobani Yoghurt
BY Cluster (Greek Yogurt, Berries, Chia, Granola)

Muffins (chocolate or Banana -NO CONFECTIONARY)

Chips (sea salt)
Apple
Grapes
Banana
Orange
Tasty Cheese Stick
Cookie (NO CONFECTIONARY)
FROZEN SNACKS
Slushie Seasonal (100 % Juice)
*Paddle Pop (JULY)
Icy Cup (100 % Orange or pineapple)

Ice cream Cup

Apple Quelch Stick (100% Juice)
Orange Quelch Stick (100% Juice)
Tropical Quelch Stick (100% Juice)
Pineapple Quelch Stick (100% Juice)
Mango Quelch Stick (100% Juice)
Frozen Pineapple Rings

$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00

$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50

$2.50
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00






